
Last Name First Name Chapter Code Chapter Name Work Phone Work Email
Martino Dennis 01 Retirees

Hebert Jonathan 03 DOT (accounting, const., engineers, survey) (603) 271-8235 Jonathan.A.Hebert@dot.nh.gov
Howell Woodbury Elizabeth 04 NH Hospital (603) 271-5503 Elizabeth.L.Howell-W@dhhs.nh.gov
Page Karen 05 Office of Information Technology (603) 230-3434 Karen.T.Page@doit.nh.gov
Zannini Jr Samuel 07 Town of Salem (603) 890-2023 szanninijr@salemnh.gov
Perkins Shannon 09 Glencliff Home (603) 989-5221 Shannon.J.Perkins@dhhs.nh.gov
Fournier Kolby 10 Liquor Enforcement kolby.t.fournier@liquor.nh.gov
Cornell Abbigail 11 Veteran's Home (603) 527-4817 Abbigail.Cornell@nhvh.nh.gov
Theberge Toni 13 NHTI, NH Police Trg, Planterium (603) 230-3545 ttheberge@ccsnh.edu
McGrath Mark 14 Manchester Community College (603) 206-8104 mmcgrath@ccsnh.edu
Hamilton Mark 17 DOT (Statewide) (603) 773-9937 cocoadlg@comcast.net
Carmichael Tyler 20 Mixed State Agencies (603) 225-1399 tyler.d.carmichael.nfg@army.mil
Plumer James 21 YDC, YDSU (603) 335-7809 james.d.plumer@dhhs.nh.gov
Gray Ashley 24 DOC (civilians) (603) 271-6946 ASHLEY.N.GRAY@DOC.NH.GOV
Galloway Crystal 26 Rochester Municipal Employees Association (603) 335-1338 crystal.galloway@rochesternh.net
Hawkins Jr Frederick 27 Meredith Municipal (603) 279-6352

Mayrand Edmond 29 Great Bay Community College (603) 427-7637 emayrand@ccsnh.edu
Parsons Sarah 30 PSU - Lecturers sfparsons@plymouth.edu
Chase George 31 Ashland Town Employees (603) 968-3166

MacAuslan Rita 32 CCSNH Adjunct Faculty (603) 888-7321 rmacauslan@ccsnh.edu
Becker Daniel 34 Littleton Area Regional (603) 616-5009 Daniel.W.Becker@dhhs.nh.gov
O'Rourke Ryan 35 Derry Police Supervisors (603) 432-6111 ryanorourke@derrynh.org
Pardoe Magnus 36 Nashua Community College-Staff (603) 578-8900  ext. 1 mpardoe@ccsnh.edu
Brideau Judith 37 Employment Security (Nashua, Salem, Manchester, Co  (603) 228-4135 judith.a.brideau@nhes.nh.gov
Kenison Heather 39 Judicial Branch Employees (855) 212-1234 HKenison@courts.state.nh.us
McMahon Kevin 40 State Police (civilian) (603) 223-3854 kevin.mcmahon@dos.nh.gov
Durnford Matthew 41 Seacoast Area Regional (603) 330-7470 matthew.durnford@dhhs.nh.gov
Daniels Michael 43 DRED (North of Fraconia Notch) (603) 823-7722 michael.w.daniels@dncr.nh.gov
Feener Tamara 44 Dept of Education (603) 271-0054 Tamara.J.Feener@doe.nh.gov
Pelletier Laurie 45 H&HS (Concord, Laconia, Manchester, Nashua) (603) 271-6556 LAURIE.A.PELLETIER@DHHS.NH.GO
Mobley Martha 47 Fish & Game 271-1136 martha.v.mobley1@wildlife.nh.gov
Miller Michael 49 City of Franklin (603) 934-4103

McKenna Leah 50 Dept of Environmental Services (603) 271-2854 LEAH.L.MCKENNA@des.nh.gov
Veit Brian 52 Strafford County Corrections

Benoit Zachary 53 Coos County

Mecheau Ralph 54 Liquor (603) 485-5663

Esochaghi Beth 56 Belknap County (603) 527-5410 besochaghi@belknapcounty.org
Lineman Bryce 57 Littleton Police Dept. (603) 444-7711  ext. 3 blineman@littletonpd.org

60 Monadnock (Keene) Area VACANT

Ashey Charlene 62 River Valley Community College (603) 443-4201 cashey@ccsnh.edu
Hayden Timothy 64 Bedford Police Dept. thayden@bedfordnh.org
Corson Ashlee 65 Strafford County

Havens Clinton 67 Derry PATE (603) 432-6144 clinthavens@derrynh.org
Lindsay III Harry 68 Town of Exeter (603) 773-6164 hlindsay@exeternh.gov
Coughlin Daniel 70 Town of Hampton - Public Works (603) 926-3202

Hill Jr Arthur 72 North Conway (603) 356-5382 ahill@ncwpnh.org
Kelley Tina 73 OPLC (603) 271-5247 tina.m.kelley@oplc.nh.gov
Buckley Jessica-Lyne 74 Rockingham County (603) 679-5335

Scott Bryant 75 Strafford County Sheriff Department Supervisors (603) 516-7180 bscott@co.strafford.nh.us
Grant Rebecca 76 PSU Non-Tenure Faculty ragrant@plymouth.edu
Heaton Michelle 77 Department of Insurance (603) 271-2399 MICHELLE.C.HEATON@INS.NH.GOV
Dreher Philip 78 NH Public Defenders (603) 778-0526 pdreher@nhpd.org
Burke Gary 255 Dept of Corrections (Capts, Lts. Sgts, Invest) (603) 271-1917 GARY.W.BURKE@DOC.NH.GOV
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